We are happy to notify you that the PROVISION OF LLINCH FOR THE BYTES OF SUCCESS: TRIBUTE TO GRADUATES OF THI-) CC[S, TO
BE HELD AT CSU-MAIN CAMPUS ON JLNE 16, 2025. (ADMIN- PROJECT FEE)ICF-164-25-06-234 is hercby awarded you as the biddcr with
the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation a1 a Contract Price ofEquivalent to FORTY-SEVEN THOUSAND PESOS ONI-Y (Php. 47,000.00).

Unit

s,{ct t MEALS. *June 16, 2025.
*Lunch Menu: Rice, Bcef with Mushroom, Roased Chicken, Four Season Vegetables,
Macaroni Salad, Softdrinks-Good for 200 pax.
*Note: with standby water dispensor
*Service tlpe: Buffet.
*To be served at the Csu-Main Campus, Glrnnasium.